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Race Results For Fat Salmon 3.2m Ow Swim (no Wetsuit) - Saturday, July 18,2015

ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (NO WETSUIT)
SATURDAY, JULY 18, 2015

Report Last Updated On JUL 20, 2015

MILADR

Formerly
ChampionChip

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the
information listed below or if you are missing from the results.

A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of

the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

below:

FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (NO WETSUIT)

184 - # OF FINISHERS
92 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
92 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES
0 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

|_Top 10 Overall Males & Females |

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

Thanks!

|_Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |

|_Overall

Results - By Time |

|_Overall Results - Alphabetically |

|_Overall Results - Males & Female|

|_Age Division Results |

|Return To Top Of The Page |

TOP 10 OVERALL MALES
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NAME
Steven Sholdra

CITY, STATE
Renton, WA

Galen Sollom-Brotherton Walla Walla, WA

Brian Wisniewski
Patrick Woodruff
Kirk Nelson
David Kays
Matthew Woare
Patrick Allender
Sean Fahey

Fred Ingham

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

Nouwpuner3

NAME
Sarah Grundman
Shannon McIntyre
Pamela Kalas
Jacquelyn Braggin
Colleen Philipps
Laurie Bauder
Alycia Hill

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Redmond, WA
Seattle, WA
Corvallis, OR
Lakewood, CO
Seattle, WA

CITY, STATE

Bainbridge Island, WA

Issaquah, WA
Vancouver, BC
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Bothell, WA

https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s315.htm#overall

RACE # SEX AGE

543 M 21
541 M 24
537 M 37
540 M 31
538 M 45
530 M 47
523 M 40
521 M 56
539 M 29
517 M 48

RACE # SEX AGE

519 F 20
531 F 50
444 F 39
511 F 28
509 F 39
505 F 46
536 F 26
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http://www.racecenter.com/aa-sports-results-inquiry/
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s3al15.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s3og15.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s3ag15.htm

4/27/22,1:38 PM

8.
9.

10.

Zena Courtney
Allison West
Marisa Chang

|Return To Top Of The Page |

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES
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NAME
Kirk Nelson
David Kays
Matthew Woare
Patrick Allender
Fred Ingham
Thomas Grandine
Alan Bell
Pat Lee
Doug Portelance
Doug Winter

Race Results For Fat Salmon 3.2m Ow Swim (no Wetsuit) - Saturday, July 18,2015

55 1:18:56 24:08
23 1:19:05 24:11
27 1:19:26 24:17

Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

CITY, STATE
Seattle, WA
Redmond, WA
Seattle, WA
Corvallis, OR
Seattle, WA
Issaquah, WA
Redmond, WA
Richland, WA
Redmond, WA
Custer, WA

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES
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NAME
Shannon McIntyre
Laurie Bauder
Zena Courtney

Wendy Vandesompele

Suzy Jajewski
Tatyana Sussex
Catherine Cooley
Anne Egger
Kathy Pelham
Liz Rosen

|Return To Top Of The Page |

MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE NO WETSUIT

CENOURWNES

NAME
Steven Sholdra

CITY, STATE
Issaquah, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Vashon, WA
Vancouver, WA
Mercer Island, WA
Edmonds, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Sammamish, WA
Seattle, WA

CITY, STATE
Renton, WA

Galen Sollom-Brotherton Walla Walla, WA

Brian Wisniewski
Patrick Woodruff
Sarah Grundman
Kirk Nelson
Shannon McIntyre
David Kays
Pamela Kalas
Matthew Woare
Patrick Allender
Sean Fahey

Fred Ingham
Thomas Grandine
Alan Bell
Jacquelyn Braggin
Pat Lee

Brock Jones
Colleen Philipps
David Dahl

Laurie Bauder
Doug Portelance
Doug Winter
Jason Ridle
Michael Fitzgerald
Daniel Smith

Brad Holm

Alycia Hill

Jakub Kotynia

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Bainbridge Island, WA

Seattle, WA
Issaquah, WA
Redmond, WA
Vancouver, BC
Seattle, WA
Corvallis, OR
Lakewood, CO
Seattle, WA
Issaquah, WA
Redmond, WA
Seattle, WA
Richland, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Redmond, WA
Custer, WA
Sequim, WA
Poulsbo, WA
Auburn, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
Bothell, WA
Redmond, WA

https://www.racecenter.com/results/2015/res_s315.htm#overall

512 F
515 F
506 F

RACE # SEX AGE

538 M 45
530 M 47
523 M 40
521 M 56
517 M 48
504 M 56
533 M 65
503 M 44
527 M 57
442 M 46

RACE # SEX AGE

531 F 50
505 F 46
512 F 55
436 F 49
306 F 40
405 F 51
222 F 57
401 F 41
329 F 42
223 F 46

RACE # SEX AGE

543 M 21
541 M 24
537 M 37
540 M 31
519 F 20
538 M 45
531 F 50
530 M 47
444 F 39
523 M 40
521 M 56
539 M 29
517 M 48
504 M 56
533 M 65
511 F 28
503 M 44
430 M 33
509 F 39
445 M 29
505 F 46
527 M 57
442 M 46
434 M 41
322 M 57
427 M 52
535 M 26
536 F 26
534 M 27
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TIME

:11:47
:112:14
:13:55
:14:51
:15:08
:15:14
:15:16
:15:19
:116:41
:16:53

CHIP
PACE
21:57
22:05
22:36
22:53
22:59
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23:58
24:08
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11 / 184
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14 / 184
15/ 184
17 / 184
22 /184
23 /184
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30/ 184
40 / 184
52 /184
70 / 184
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4/27/22,1:38 PM Race Results For Fat Salmon 3.2m Ow Swim (no Wetsuit) - Saturday, July 18,2015

30. Zena Courtney Tacoma, WA 512 F 55 1:18:56 24:08 1/13 30/ 184 8/92
31. Allison West Seattle, WA 515 F 23 1:19:05 24:11 2/7 31/ 184 9 /92
32. Marisa Chang Seattle, WA 506 F 27 1:19:26 24:17 3/20 32/ 184 10/ 92
33. Ed Thompson Seattle, WA 501 M 37 1:19:59 24:28 2/8 33/ 184 23 / 92
34. Anna Gilmore Bellevue, WA 323 F 28 1:20:41 24:40 4/ 20 34 / 184 11 /92
35. Lars Durban Snohomish, WA 494 M 58 1:21:15 24:51 5/ 15 35/ 184 24 / 92
36. Eric Durban Maple Valley, WA 496 M 59 1:21:16 24:51 6/ 15 36 / 184 25 /92
37. Eric Dolven Bothell, WA 438 M 47 1:21:19 24:52 5/17 37 / 184 26 / 92
38. James Devere Richland, WA 510 M 43 1:21:21 24:53 4/ 15 38 / 184 27 / 92
39. Blake Barrett Seattle, WA 514 M 31 1:21:26 24:54 3/8 39/ 184 28 / 92
40. Wendy Vandesompele Vashon, WA 436 F 49 1:21:27 24:54 2/ 13 40 / 184 12 /92
41. John Wylie Seattle, WA 416 M 36 1:21:30 24:55 3/8 41 / 184 29 / 92
42. Chace Kloppenburg Bellevue, WA 423 F 35 1:21:32 24:56 3/6 42 / 184 13 /92
43. Sarah Arnott Airmont, NY 500 F 24 1:21:37 24:58 3/7 43 / 184 14 / 92
44. David O'Hern Seattle, WA 443 M 32 1:22:39 25:17 4/ 8 44 / 184 30/ 92
45. Aeron Sinclaire Seattle, WA 425 M 58 1:22:48 25:19 7/ 15 45 / 184 31 /92
46. Craig Scrivner Ellensburg, WA 437 M 49 1:23:05 25:24 6 /17 46 / 184 32/ 92
47. Melissa Teeple Callaway, VA 441 F 20 1:23:13 25:27 4 /7 47 / 184 15 /92
48. Kye Lee Seattle, WA 589 M 36 1:23:23 25:30 4/ 8 48 / 184 33 /92
49. Michael Jones Seattle, WA 588 M 55 1:23:28 25:31 8/ 15 49 / 184 34 /92
50. Elizabeth Putnam Seattle, WA 328 F 27 1:24:01 25:42 5/ 20 50 / 184 16 / 92
51. Kevin O'Boyle Seattle, WA 325 M 51 1:24:04 25:43 2/6 51 / 184 35 /92
52. Suzy Jajewski Vancouver, WA 306 F 40 1:24:18 25:47 1/18 52 / 184 17 / 92
53. Amanda Winans Seattle, WA 336 F 32 1:24:23 25:48 1/10 53 / 184 18 / 92
54. Michael Meyer Evans, GA 513 M 49 1:24:24 25:49 7/ 17 54 / 184 36 / 92
55. Danielle McLaughlin Seattle, WA 507 F 29 1:24:27 25:50 6/ 20 55/ 184 19 / 92
56. Sarah Roberts Seattle, WA 502 F 26 1:24:29 25:50 7/ 20 56 / 184 20 / 92
57. Jim Lasersohn Seattle, WA 435 M 50 1:24:29 25:50 3/6 57 / 184 37 /92
58. Erica Mohler Seattle, WA 319 F 30 1:24:46 25:55 2/10 58 / 184 21 /92
59. Anthony Lieggi Bonney Lake, WA 232 M 53 1:24:54 25:58 4/ 6 59 / 184 38 /92
60. Anna Anderson Bothell, WA 320 F 24 1:24:59 25:59 5/7 60 / 184 22 /92
61. Niv Cousins Newcastle, WA 318 M 45 1:25:11 26:03 8/ 17 61/ 184 39 /92
62. Robert Bakh Issaquah, WA 522 M 42 1:25:11 26:03 5/ 15 62 / 184 40 / 92
63. Christopher Tanimoto Seattle, WA 293 M 28 1:25:19 26:05 5/11 63 / 184 41 / 92
64. Nancy Kleint Seattle, WA 426 F 27 1:25:36 26:11 8/ 20 64 / 184 23 /92
65. Maoz Alsberg Sammamish, WA 424 M 46 1:25:39 26:12 9/17 65 / 184 42 / 92
66. Samantha Mazer Kirkland, WA 520 F 29 1:25:43 26:13 9/ 20 66 / 184 24 / 92
67. Marissa Hubbs Sacramento, CA 305 F 26 1:25:50 26:15 10/ 20 67 / 184 25 /92
68. Heather McClure San Francisco, CA 331 F 34 1:25:59 26:18 3/10 68 / 184 26 / 92
69. Tim Welch Boise, ID 210 M 45 1:26:17 26:23 10/ 17 69 / 184 43 / 92
70. Tatyana Sussex Mercer Island, WA 405 F 51 1:26:20 26:24 2/3 70 / 184 27 / 92
71. George Gonzalez Seattle, WA 404 M 44 1:27:02 26:37 6/ 15 71/ 184 44 / 92
72. Catherine Cooley Edmonds, WA 222 F 57 1:27:02 26:37 2/13 72 / 184 28 / 92
73. Anne Egger Ellensburg, WA 401 F 41 1:27:20 26:42 2/18 73/ 184 29 / 92
74. Jennifer Cech Seattle, WA 418 F 29 1:27:53 26:53 11/ 20 74 / 184 30/ 92
75. Emily Schmitt Beaverton, OR 492 F 31 1:27:59 26:54 4/ 10 75 / 184 31/92
76. Andy lIyall Federal Way, WA 108 M 48 1:28:16 27:00 11 /17 76 / 184 45 / 92
77. Maureen Sheehan Seattle, WA 488 M 31 1:28:26 27:03 5/8 77 / 184 46 / 92
78. Steve Sussex Mercer Island, WA 524 M 59 1:28:32 27:04 9/ 15 78 / 184 47 / 92
79. Matthew Carrell Tumwater, WA 421 M 29 1:28:39 27:07 6/ 11 79 / 184 48 / 92
80. Claire Oester Portland, OR 126 F 32 1:28:45 27:08 5/10 80 / 184 32 /92
81. Stacey Wurster Seattle, WA 209 F 31 1:28:57 27:12 6/ 10 81/ 184 33 /92
82. Kathy Pelham Sammamish, WA 329 F 42 1:29:08 27:15 3/ 18 82/ 184 34 /92
83. Richard Fabian Sammamish, WA 440 M 48 1:29:10 27:16 12 /17 83 / 184 49 / 92
84. Hector Martinez Seattle, WA 290 M 29 1:29:12 27:17 7/ 11 84 / 184 50/ 92
85. Liz Rosen Seattle, WA 223 F 46 1:29:25 27:21 3/13 85/ 184 35/ 92
86. Erin McPeak Centralia, WA 330 F 34 1:29:42 27:26 7/ 10 86 / 184 36 /92
87. Steven Peterson Poulsbo, WA 229 M 68 1:29:45 27:27 2/4 87 / 184 51 /92
88. William Penn Olympia, WA 528 M 63 1:29:56 27:30 1/6 88 / 184 52 /92
89. David Santos Bellevue, WA 406 M 56 1:30:01 27:32 10/ 15 89 / 184 53 /92
90. Lisa Van Loben Sels Seattle, WA 291 F 46 1:30:02 27:32 4 /13 90 / 184 37 /92
91. Bridget Sipher Olympia, WA 419 F 42 1:30:03 27:32 4/ 18 91 / 184 38 /92
92. Mary Christopher Portland, OR 313 F 40 1:30:10 27:34 5/ 18 92 / 184 39 /92
93. Lianne Birk Seattle, WA 315 F 33 1:30:18 27:37 8/ 10 93 / 184 40 / 92
94. Joy Archer Bainbridge Island, WA 316 F 42 1:30:36 27:42 6/ 18 94 / 184 41 / 92
95. Andy Miller Kennewick, WA 314 M 61 1:31:01 27:50 2/6 95 / 184 54 / 92
96. Traci Brooks Sammamish, WA 103 F 29 1:31:11 27:53 12/ 20 96 / 184 42 / 92
97. Tricia Elmer Seattle, WA 400 F 55 1:31:21 27:56 3/13 97 / 184 43 / 92
98. Aurelio Bonavia Rockville, MD 311 M 45 1:31:31 27:59 13 /17 98 / 184 55 /92
99. Derek Crump Seattle, WA 428 M 41 1:32:26 28:16 7/ 15 99 / 184 56 / 92
100. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 411 F 59 1:32:36 28:19 4 /13 100/ 184 44 [/ 92
101. Trevor Johnson Seattle, WA 431 M 34 1:32:59 28:26 6/8 101 / 184 57 / 92
102. Jennifer Irvine Snoqualmie, WA 397 F 40 1:32:59 28:26 7/ 18 102 / 184 45 / 92
103. Jessie Hickel Auburn, WA 526 F 56 1:33:01 28:27 5/ 13 103 / 184 46 / 92
104. Lauren Adler Seattle, WA 220 F 48 1:33:03 28:27 5/ 13 104 / 184 47 / 92
105. Julie Ness Seattle, WA 407 F 41 1:33:06 28:28 8/ 18 105 / 184 48 / 92
106. Andrea Cortani Sequim, WA 303 F 43 1:33:07 28:29 9/ 18 106 / 184 49 / 92
107. Sora Moon Federal Way, WA 415 F 25 1:33:25 28:34 13/ 20 107 / 184 50/ 92
108. Kari Vander Stoep Seattle, WA 308 F 42 1:33:49 28:41 10/ 18 108 / 184 51 /92
109. Lucy Shaw Redmond, WA 321 F 57 1:34:23 28:52 6/ 13 109 / 184 52 /92
110. Anne Presnal Bothell, WA 214 F 47 1:34:27 28:53 6/ 13 110/ 184 53 /92
111. John De Wit Langley, WA 486 M 62 1:34:33 28:55 3/6 111/ 184 58 / 92
112. Rachel Gipe Portland, OR 403 F 26 1:34:46 28:59 14 / 20 112 / 184 54 / 92
113. Shane Stender Des Moines, WA 518 M 37 1:35:06 29:05 5/8 113 / 184 59 / 92
114. Kevin Dooms Bellevue, WA 417 M 40 1:35:09 29:06 8/ 15 114 / 184 60 / 92
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4/27/22,1:38 PM Race Results For Fat Salmon 3.2m Ow Swim (no Wetsuit) - Saturday, July 18,2015

115. Ari Galen Redmond, WA 409 M 44 1:35:49 29:18 9/15 115/ 184 61/ 92
116. Dan Gipe Portland, OR 340 M 55 1:36:03 29:22 11/ 15 116 / 184 62 /92
117. Sally Dillon Issaquah, WA 310 F 68 1:36:12 29:25 1/1 117 / 184 55/ 92
118. Beth Quintana Seattle, WA 307 F 41 1:36:13 29:25 11/ 18 118 / 184 56 / 92
119. John Conway Seattle, WA 216 M 26 1:36:35 29:32 8/11 119/ 184 63 /92
120. Scott Ecker Seattle, WA 326 M 40 1:36:51 29:37 10/ 15 120 / 184 64 / 92
121. Chris Severns Issaquah, WA 432 M 53 1:37:08 29:42 5/6 121 / 184 65 /92
122. Pierre Remund Vancouver, BC 439 M 56 1:37:23 29:47 12/ 15 122 / 184 66 / 92
123. Brian Carlton Bothell, WA 433 M 65 1:37:47 29:54 3/4 123 / 184 67 / 92
124. Eric Westendorf Kirkland, WA 410 M 45 1:37:59 29:58 14 / 17 124 / 184 68 / 92
125. Christine Akers Seattle, WA 207 F 28 1:38:02 29:59 15/ 20 125 / 184 57 / 92
126. Clint Tseng Seattle, WA 124 M 27 1:38:03 29:59 9/11 126 / 184 69 / 92
127. Paul Weissman Seattle, WA 341 M 38 1:38:07 30:00 6/8 127 / 184 70 / 92
128. Nicholas Pappas Seattle, WA 529 M 39 1:38:18 30:04 7/8 128 / 184 71/ 92
129. Karen Wolf Seattle, WA 226 F 59 1:39:17 30:22 7/ 13 129 / 184 58 / 92
130. Jeff Cox Seattle, WA 224 M 56 1:39:28 30:25 13/ 15 130/ 184 72 / 92
131. Shawn Eldridge Long Beach, CA 324 F 32 1:39:50 30:32 9/10 131/ 184 59 / 92
132. Caryn Gold Seattle, WA 208 F 49 1:39:56 30:34 7/ 13 132/ 184 60 / 92
133. Jessica Dizio Seattle, WA 296 F 29 1:39:58 30:34 16 / 20 133 / 184 61 /92
134. Lorna Luebbe Seattle, WA 114 F 47 1:40:13 30:39 8/ 13 134 / 184 62 /92
135. Sarah Sullivan Sequim, WA 125 F 35 1:40:16 30:40 4/ 6 135/ 184 63 /92
136. Scott Breiler Seattle, WA 388 M 32 1:40:24 30:42 7/8 136 / 184 73 / 92
137. Jannine Houston Woodinville, WA 217 F 42 1:40:26 30:43 12/ 18 137 / 184 64 / 92
138. Lisa Mangel Woodinville, WA 102 F 45 1:40:47 30:49 9/13 138 / 184 65/ 92
139. Howie Ruddell Port Angeles, WA 317 M 42 1:40:50 30:50 11/ 15 139 / 184 74 / 92
140. Debra Reltien Bainbridge Island, WA 213 F 48 1:41:05 30:55 10/ 13 140 / 184 66 / 92
141. Bill Reeder Seattle, WA 338 M 62 1:41:21 31:00 4/ 6 141 / 184 75 / 92
142. Jennifer Smith Mercer Island, WA 227 F 43 1:41:46 31:07 13/ 18 142 / 184 67 / 92
143. Nicolaas Wilkens Seattle, WA 123 M 49 1:41:50 31:08 15/ 17 143 / 184 76 / 92
144. Theresa Shugart Seattle, WA 127 F 47 1:41:57 31:11 11/ 13 144 / 184 68 / 92
145. Jesse Hersch Bellevue, WA 230 M 44 1:42:32 31:21 12/ 15 145 / 184 77 [/ 92
146. Amber Pappas Seattle, WA 206 F 40 1:42:44 31:25 14/ 18 146 / 184 69 / 92
147. Katherine Ciurej Seattle, WA 129 F 29 1:42:54 31:28 17 / 20 147 / 184 70 / 92
148. Lisa Richardson Seattle, WA 300 F 41 1:43:03 31:31 15/ 18 148 / 184 71/ 92
149. Matt Nunn Seattle, WA 342 M 44 1:43:21 31:36 13/ 15 149 / 184 78 / 92
150. Wendy Friedland Seattle, WA 413 F 58 1:43:28 31:38 8/ 13 150 / 184 72 / 92
151. Mahmoud Saleh Bothell, WA 395 M 38 1:45:03 32:08 8/8 151 / 184 79 / 92
152. Martha Devereaux Bainbridge Island, WA 104 F 55 1:45:05 32:08 9/ 13 152 / 184 73 /92
153. Erik Fernandez San Francisco, CA 332 M 32 1:45:09 32:09 8/8 153 / 184 80 / 92
154. Kirk Frambes Lake Forest Park, WA 221 M 55 1:45:14 32:11 14/ 15 154 / 184 81/ 92
155. Chris Durkin Olympia, WA 110 M 41 1:45:22 32:13 14 / 15 155 / 184 82 /92
156. Kimberly Shaffer Snoqualmie, WA 228 F 28 1:46:10 32:28 18 / 20 156 / 184 74 / 92
157. Dirk Metzler Seattle, WA 304 M 27 1:46:33 32:35 10/ 11 157 / 184 83 /92
158. Jennifer McCain Norman, OK 414 F 43 1:46:45 32:39 16 / 18 158 / 184 75 / 92
159. Evangeline Munson Seattle, WA 215 F 19 1:46:57 32:42 6/7 159 / 184 76 / 92
160. Stephanie Hiebert Seattle, WA 422 F 37 1:47:50 32:59 5/6 160 / 184 77 / 92
161. Kennard Goodman Bainbridge Island, WA 309 M 61 1:48:06 33:03 5/6 161 / 184 84 /92
162. Barbara Brown Vallejo, CA 203 F 61 1:48:06 33:03 1/1 162 / 184 78 / 92
163. Janie Booth Seattle, WA 334 F 36 1:48:08 33:04 6/6 163 / 184 79 / 92
164. Caroline Brown Seattle, WA 387 F 58 1:48:16 33:07 10/ 13 164 / 184 80 / 92
165. Ron Hansen Gig Harbor, WA 116 M 66 1:48:37 33:13 4/ 4 165 / 184 85 /92
166. Margaret Diddams Shoreline, WA 211 F 53 1:48:55 33:18 3/3 166 / 184 81/ 92
167. John Burge Seattle, WA 225 M 64 1:49:31 33:29 6/6 167 / 184 86 / 92
168. John Keller Sequim, WA 122 M 59 1:49:41 33:33 15/ 15 168 / 184 87 / 92
169. Joey McFarland Seattle, WA 200 F 25 1:51:29 34:06 19/ 20 169 / 184 82 /92
170. Cindy Lovell Bainbridge Island, WA 288 F 56 1:51:56 34:14 11 /13 170 / 184 83 /92
171. Craig Pepin Seattle, WA 109 M 45 1:54:13 34:56 16 / 17 171/ 184 88 / 92
172. Elise Hale-Case Seattle, WA 202 F 28 1:56:18 35:34 20/ 20 172 / 184 84 /92
173. John Lasersohn San Jose, CA 218 M 54 1:56:55 35:45 6/6 173 / 184 89 /92
174. Diana McCandless Olympia, WA 112 F 45 1:58:11 36:08 12 /13 174 / 184 85/ 92
175. Shelli Bowler Westminster, CO 105 F 43 1:59:14 36:28 17 / 18 175 / 184 86 / 92
176. Betty Solero Seattle, WA 204 F 57 1:59:50 36:39 12 /13 176 / 184 87 /92
177. James Magee Tacoma, WA 402 M 47 2:01:27 37:08 17 / 17 177 / 184 90 / 92
178. Kelsey Ellis Lynnwood, WA 231 F 24 2:02:04 37:20 7/7 178 / 184 88 /92
179. Lise Ellner Vashon, WA 115 F 56 2:05:01 38:14 13/ 13 179 / 184 89 / 92
180. Patrick Swanson Kirkland, WA 120 M 29 2:06:18 38:37 11/ 11 180 / 184 91 /92
181. Michele Kvam Kirkland, WA 111 F 41 2:07:59 39:08 18/ 18 181 / 184 90 / 92
182. Nicholas Hallak Hoquiam, WA 118 M 43 2:10:32 39:55 15/ 15 182 / 184 92 /92
183. Lindsey Morck Seattle, WA 106 F 30 2:16:11 41:39 10/ 10 183 / 184 91 /92
184. Samantha Haney Seattle, WA 100 F 46 2:17:11 41:57 13/ 13 184 / 184 92 /92

|Return To Top Of The Page |
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